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Men / 10 / 15,16
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Loos1186
Technique

13.350 11.850 14.60014.500 12.50012.300 79.100
1 3 1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Cyrus Matthews661
Gymkhana

12.550 12.350 13.20013.000 12.60012.750 76.450
6 1 2T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Kameron Nelson750
Hayden's

12.250 11.150 13.30012.950 12.25011.550 73.450
9 9 4 3 12T 3 3 

3 

Donte McKinney1227
Triumph

12.050 10.700 11.85012.800 11.70011.750 70.850
12 15 5 14 10 6 4 

4 

Nehemiah Baker512
Flip Force

10.950 10.500 12.10011.950 11.85013.000 70.350
25 18 9 9T 1 5 5 

5 

Eric Shebert431
EGA Elevate

12.650 10.900 13.50011.850 10.60010.800 70.300
4T 11T 10 2 21 14 6 

6 

David Dortmund998
Prairie

12.750 11.250 12.60011.300 10.95011.350 70.200
3 8 14 5 17 12 7 

7 

Kade Kolka580
Gym Force

12.000 11.400 12.10011.450 10.45012.250 69.650
13T 6T 12 9T 7 16 8 

8 

London Phu765
Jag

12.150 10.900 12.20012.200 9.35012.100 68.900
11 11T 6T 7 8 25 9 

9 

Edward Grimm1346
WCC-Texas

12.650 10.600 11.65012.000 11.65010.100 68.650
4T 17 8 16 26 7T 10 

10 

Andres Hernandez106
Alamo

11.400 12.100 12.10010.500 10.30011.950 68.350
19T 2 22 9T 9 17T 11 

11 

Savion Perea1179
Technique

12.200 11.000 11.90011.600 11.15010.250 68.100
10 10 11 12T 24 9 12 

12 

Joel McCoy752
High Point

11.500 11.450 10.70012.200 10.65011.500 68.000
18 5 6T 25 15 13 13 

13 

Jayden Paulino729
Hawaii

12.450 9.300 11.20011.250 11.00011.550 66.750
7 24 15T 19 12T 11 14 

14 

Matthew O'Donnell1345
WCC-Texas

12.000 10.750 11.90011.400 9.40011.100 66.550
13T 13T 13 12T 20 24 15 

15 

Adam Rentz994
Prairie

11.600 10.450 12.35010.650 9.55011.200 65.800
16T 19T 19T 6 19 23 16T

16T

Ross Stoutamyer107
Alamo

12.300 10.350 12.1509.950 9.80011.250 65.800
8 22 23 8 18 22 16T

16T

William Garbarini1144
Surgent's Elite

11.100 10.750 11.1009.600 11.05011.650 65.250
24 13T 25 20 11 10 18 

18 

Christian Bartolini108
Alamo

11.400 10.450 11.7508.500 10.30012.600 65.000
19T 19T 27 15 3T 17T 19 

19 

Wyatt Skarren1157
Tataru's

11.200 8.950 11.55010.650 10.55011.550 64.450
22 25 19T 17T 12T 15 20 

20 

Luke Drouillard795
Langley

11.600 10.650 10.9509.700 10.05010.350 63.300
16T 16 24 22 22 20 21 

21 

Curran Phillips996
Prairie

13.300 11.500 0.00013.000 11.95012.600 62.350
2 4 2T 27T 3T 4 22 

22 

Stephen Michael997
Prairie

11.250 7.800 10.05010.600 10.10010.300 60.100
21 26 21 26 23 19 23 

23 

William Kross796
Langley

11.150 7.200 10.80010.800 8.35010.200 58.500
23 28 18 24 25 26 24 

24 

Forrest Kelly842
Monmouth

11.750 9.450 11.5500.000 9.85011.450 54.050
15 23 28T 17T 16 21 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Orion Kelly843
Monmouth

9.700 7.500 10.9008.750 5.6507.450 49.950
26 27 26 23 27 27 26 

26 

Sam Stinsa995
Prairie

0.000 11.400 0.00011.100 11.65012.600 46.750
27T 6T 17 27T 3T 7T 27 

27 

Jonathan Sherman1143
Surgent's Elite

0.000 10.450 11.00011.250 0.0000.000 32.700
27T 19T 15T 21 28T 28T 28 

28 

Jeremy Guttman664
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27T 29 28T 27T 28T 28T 29 

29 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Szot999
Prairie

13.000 11.150 13.55013.350 10.30012.450 73.800
1T 15 1 1 4T 22T 1T

1T

James Lawson1160
Tataru's

12.250 11.700 13.35013.200 12.15011.150 73.800
14 9 2T 4 22 2 1T

1T

Trevor Lamberton797
Langley

12.700 12.000 12.45012.200 11.15012.300 72.800
5T 7 11T 13 7T 10 3T

3T

Zak Mitchell754
Hotshots

12.500 11.350 12.60012.550 11.95011.850 72.800
9T 12 5 11T 15 4 3T

3T

Christopher Iram1148
Surgent's Elite

12.400 12.250 12.80012.200 10.50012.200 72.350
12 3 11T 10 11T 18T 5 

5 

Kaleb Booth1158
Tataru's

11.900 11.500 13.45011.700 11.25012.300 72.100
18T 11 18 3 7T 8T 6 

6 

Christopher Ganser753
High Point

12.350 12.050 12.20011.350 11.25012.700 71.900
13 5T 20 16T 1 8T 7 

7 

Zachary Wallace242
CGC Champions

12.600 12.100 12.25012.350 10.30011.750 71.350
7T 4 7 14T 16T 22T 8 

8 

Ian Creelman1147
Surgent's Elite

11.350 11.300 12.90011.800 11.45012.200 71.000
21 13 16 7T 11T 7 9 

9 

Justin Sand766
Jag

12.700 11.900 11.90012.250 10.90011.250 70.900
5T 8 8T 19 21 15 10 

10 

Cameron Ngai433
EGA Elevate

12.100 12.450 11.80013.200 10.75010.500 70.800
16 1 2T 20 26 16 11T

11T

Kody Dominguez731
Hawaii

12.850 11.000 12.90011.100 10.60012.350 70.800
4 16 22 7T 6 17 11T

11T

Ryan Helgason253
Charlotte

12.600 11.650 11.45012.000 10.50012.550 70.750
7T 10 14 21 3 18T 13 

13 

Lane Siegle475
Emerald City

11.900 11.200 12.60012.500 11.05010.800 70.050
18T 14 6 11T 25 12 14 

14 

Victor Vasquez732
Hawaii

12.450 10.850 10.80011.850 11.80012.250 70.000
11 17 15 23 9T 5 15 

15 

Daniel Barclay751
Hayden's

13.000 10.000 13.00010.800 10.95011.950 69.700
1T 21 23 6 14 13T 16 

16 

Jeb Ward1380
Gym Force

11.650 9.600 13.05012.150 10.50012.450 69.400
20 22T 13 5 4T 18T 17 

17 

Andrew Helberg1347
WCC-Texas

11.200 10.550 12.90011.550 11.10012.050 69.350
23T 19 19 7T 13 11 18 

18 

Adam Sousa662
Gymkhana

13.000 8.800 13.50011.150 10.95011.500 68.900
1T 24T 21 2 19T 13T 19 

19 

Jean-Pierre DeDeaux1228
Triumph

11.950 10.700 12.20010.550 9.60011.500 66.500
17 18 25 16T 19T 25 20 

20 

Lane Messier1007
SD United

12.500 8.400 12.00010.600 10.50010.900 64.900
9T 27 24 18 24 18T 21 

21 

Joshua Reed581
Gym Force

12.150 8.750 10.50012.250 9.25011.550 64.450
15 26 8T 24 18 26 22 

22 

Preston Clark1237
US Gym

10.000 9.600 10.30010.400 9.20011.100 60.600
26 22T 26 25 23 27 23 

23 

Dimitry Pressimone1145
Surgent's Elite

0.000 12.050 11.40010.200 12.40012.250 58.300
27T 5T 27 22 9T 1 24 

24 

Nicholas Schottle1008
SD United

11.250 6.750 10.1009.500 8.5509.800 55.950
22 28 28 26 28 29 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gerrit Franko928
OAG

11.000 8.800 0.00011.750 10.20010.450 52.200
25 24T 17 27T 27 24 26 

26 

Ian Irving1229
Tumble Time

11.200 0.000 12.2509.200 8.7509.450 50.850
23T 29T 29 14T 29 28 27 

27 

Eric Lung1146
Surgent's Elite

0.000 12.400 0.00013.200 12.10012.600 50.300
27T 2 2T 27T 2 3 28 

28 

Emanuele Muehlhauser730
Hawaii

0.000 10.050 0.00012.250 11.60011.750 45.650
27T 20 8T 27T 16T 6 29 

29 

Quintin Cureton666
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27* 29* 30* 27* 30* 30* 30*

30*

Yoadd Zaguri665
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27* 29* 30* 27* 30* 30* 30*

30*

Chase Rodriguez109
Alamo

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27* 29* 30* 27* 30* 30* 30*

30*
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Prairie * 221.550 39.050 34.150 37.650 38.500 37.650 34.550
11 2 1 1 2

2 Surgent's Elite * 218.850 34.850 36.700 37.200 37.100 37.050 35.950
38 1 2 2 1

3 Hawaii * 210.650 37.750 31.900 35.350 34.900 36.350 34.400
72 5T 5 3 3

4 Tataru's * 210.350 35.350 32.150 35.550 38.350 35.000 33.950
26 4 4 6 4

5 WCC-Texas * 204.550 35.850 31.900 34.950 36.450 33.250 32.150
43 5T 6 7 5

6 Gym Force * 203.500 35.800 29.750 35.850 35.650 36.250 30.200
64 8 3 4 7

7 Alamo * 199.150 35.100 32.900 28.950 36.000 35.800 30.400
57 3 8 5 6

8 Langley * 194.600 35.450 29.850 32.700 34.200 32.850 29.550
85 7 7 8 8
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